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S.No.

KAINAT BILAL
AMBREEN SABA
MARYAM SAEED

NIMRA GULZAR BASHIR
SUNDAS AFRESHAM
SAMRA SATTAR
TABINDA ANWAR

MARYAM SHAFIQUE
RIMSHA SHAHID

HIRA SAJID

  Name of the Applicant Selected

AHMAD BILAL SAEED CH
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 
SAEED
GULZAR BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR 
KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
SHAHID MEHMOOD 
AKHTAR
SAJID HUSSAIN SULTAN

  Father's Name

428
433
428

440
437
335
431

432
424

416

FSc.
N
N
N

N
N
N
N

N
N

N

H.Q
428
433
428

440
437
335
431

432
424

416

Total FSc  RemarksMarks Obtained

38
1021
167

1203
1240
92

1202

27146
1063

514

App.No.

550
550
550

550
550
550
550

550
505

550

Total Fsc 
Marks

06/11/1997
01/04/1998
23/08/1995

01/07/1998
20/12/1996
17/06/1998
28/04/1996

29/10/1998
03/09/1996

23/11/1999

Date of Birth

832
919
946

945
961
859
948

926
837

916

Matric 
Obtain

1050
1050
1050

1050
1050
1050
1050

1050
1050

1050

Total 
Matric

79
72
64

60
59
79
58

59
61

61

Entry 
Test

78.716
78.675
75.974

75
74.893
74.416
73.795

73.621
73.502

73.262

Per%


